CAN BE USED IN:

MCG-21
MCG-21R
PCG-21-B
PCG-21R
PCG-21R-B
PCG-3/4
PCG-3/4-B
PCG-3/4R
PCG-3/4R-B
PCG-M25
PCG-M25-B
PCG-M25R
PCG-M25R-B

MATERIAL: TPE
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PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
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WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
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REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A INITIAL RELEASE 6/22/2011

-

TO OBTAIN IP65 SEAL IN ONE OF THE LISTED CABLE GLANDS

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
AND [MM]

MATERIAL

FINISH
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